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The final obstacle H

ROMANTIC AND BEAUTIFUL . ~ BEFIRST .
$189,000 to home Ownel'Shlp. To view this pretty 3 bedroom backsplit with

Imagine yourself here! Soaring cathedral ceil- lots of upgrad'as. N:Wdﬂﬂk:l:lpbﬁﬂfdsé
ings, wonderfully private master bedroom |oft ceramics, tirepiace, narawood Toors an

with ensuite, super kitchen, private deck with Brochure and Appllcatlon Form upscale decor. A. real EBGUt_Y offered at
whirlpool for the serious professional or hobby- available from our offices. $179,900. Call Chris Vale* to view.

93-2-415

ist. Call Michele Smith*, 93-2-329
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HAVE IT ALLN! wood floors and

garage. ldeally | &8
New oak kitchen with ceramic floors over- located close to |
looking main floor family rm, 4 bdrms, new

HANDYMAN'S DELIGHT!!

Lots of upgrades have been done. New

LAKEVIEW AREA

schools & Bra-

DUPLEX FOR $99,000

;::tlt':r?sriir:ﬁralaaﬁeg rs:znubr:.c'l('\:autngﬂr?: kitchen cupboards, circuit breakers, plumb- bro:dlq:::, ﬁmshted frec r?:‘.a sl p;rwats g‘aiegaﬁ"évce?"r; Two bdrm on main fir. in move-in condition.
alum eaves and soffits, private fenced yard ing, new living room carpet. Will carry for | Y iml separal et g r Idn?iy s;1 ar':lee' H:hdersnn* 7] Two bdrm on 2nd fir., negﬂs work. Property
and more. Just listed at $157,900. Call now | 'ess than rent. New price $125,000. Call i B s o 2 e 3. ok i | backs onto tennis courts in Acton. Call Don

$203,000. Gloria Foreman 93-2-303 93-2-412 | Hearn* for more information. 93-2-444

93-2-469 Marilyn Worrall*. 93-2-428

to see with E.G. (Ed) Wood**,

DRASTIC REDUCTION - $126,900

Exceptional value, 3 bdrm townhouse, fees
only $78/monthly, 1100 sq. ft. appl's includ-
ed, neutral decor, attached garage. Don't
miss this buy. Call the duty agent for more
info. 93-2-256

3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
$148,900

Walkout basement, safe fenced yard.
Super large living, dining rooms with stone
fireplace. Call Helen Atkinson™*,

93-2-418

28 ACRES IN CALEDON

Hobby farm - 15 acres arable - stream flows
thru' property. 4 bedroom home with self-con-
tained in-law suite. Large workshop, many
uses, presently woodworking shop. Bargain
priced at $374,900. Call Iris* now!  93-2-375

FABULOUS VALUE!!

$259,900. Stonegate home on huge 50 x
150' landscaped lot, 3 bedrooms, large
kitchen, sunken family room. Too much to
tell here. Joan* or Kim* Rollings. 93-2-406

"STONEGATE"

3500 sq. ft. 5 bedroom home on large pri-
vate lot with inground pool and dog run. 2 x
6 construction, all brick. Call Brenda Pay-
ton*. 93-2-353
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PROFESSIONALLY
LANDSCAPED - $259,900

This custom built home has it all. 4 bdrms.,
2 fireplaces, on over an acre, only minutes
to town. Shows to perfection. Don't miss
this one! Call Pam Reid*. AML-BR

HAVE A LOOK

100 acres on 6th Line north of Maple
Avenue, about 20 acres of hardwood bush,
two streams, rolling lands, great views, on
paved road in an area of estate homes.
$496,900. Call Herb Spitzer* for more
information. 93-2-311

ONLY $101,900

Carefree condo living in a young neighbourhood -
park in front of your own unit - you get three bed-
rooms, master ensuite, spacious living/dining com-
bination, large kitchen with new cupboards, fin-
ished rec room and a powder room. Hurry for this
great starter. Call Sandra Nairn*. 93-2-436

SECLUDED CHARM
Asking $238,000. 4 1/2 beautiful acres, newer
fenced field, wide open lawns, adjacent to pine
reforestation, new front porch, deck & pool, soft
pine interlor, main floor family room, double car
garage. Call Larry Barnstaple* 93-2-325

Only $186,900 for almost 2000 sq. ft. in this
3 year old home. If you want 4 bedrooms, a
huge master suite, main floor family room,
and a great oak kitchen, then you should
see this one. Call Renéé Good. 93-421

Situated in wonderful Wildwood, this elegant hum; BE AUT":UL R AlSED
offers spacious living with rms, . ensuite
Rt B i B S e d BUNGALOW - $157,500 22 ACRES NEAR TOWN SILVERCREEK LOCATION & PRIVACY
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